
Hallenspielplan  SH Gleißberg Grundschule Heidenau  ( 33307 )
Ernst-Schneller-Str. 12
01809   Heidenau

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 10.11.2024 10:30

12:30

14:30

16:30

ROL(SM)-
mJC

Regionalliga
Sachsen
(mJD)

RK(SM)-M

ROL(SM)-
M

SG Pirna/Heidenau

SG Pirna/Heidenau

SG Pirna/Heidenau IV

SG Pirna/Heidenau III

HSV Weinböhla

Buteo Young...s Chemnitz

TSV Dresden-Bühlau II

HSV Weinböhla II

29:22

28:37

24:43

22:34

Sa. 23.11.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

12:50

ROL(SM)-
wJD

ROL(SM)-
wJD

ROL(SM)-
wJD

ROL(SM)-
wJD

HSV Weinböhla

HC Großenhain

HC Großenhain

HSV Weinböhla

SHV Oschatz

SSV Heidenau

SHV Oschatz

SSV Heidenau

17:8

14:11

20:14

10:18

So. 01.12.2024 09:00

10:00

11:00

12:30

14:30

16:00

ROL(SM)-
wJE

ROL(SM)-
wJE

ROL(SM)-
wJE

Regionalliga
Sachsen
(mJD)

ROL(SM)-
mJC

ROL(SM)-
mJB

SSV Heidenau

HSG Weißeritztal

SSV Heidenau

SG Pirna/Heidenau

SG Pirna/Heidenau

SG Pirna/Heidenau

SG Klotzsche

SG Klotzsche

HSG Weißeritztal

SG MoGoNo Leipzig

NSG Dresden NordWest

NSG Dresden NordWest

4:18

11:12

3:20

38:36

40:27

51:49

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 08.12.2024 11:45

13:30

15:30

ROL(SM)-
mJB

ROL(SM)-
mJC

ROL(SM)-
M

SG Pirna/Heidenau

SG Pirna/Heidenau

SG Pirna/Heidenau III

SG Kurort Hartha

Coswiger HSG

SG Kurort Hartha

36:33

38:32

26:43

Sa. 15.03.2025 09:00

10:00

11:00

ROL(SM)-
wJD

ROL(SM)-
wJD

ROL(SM)-
wJD

SSV Heidenau

SHV Oschatz

SSV Heidenau

Radebeuler HV

Radebeuler HV

SHV Oschatz

16:9

22:10

23:15


